Last Update: 02/12/2024

Biomedical

Computer Science

Engineering (BME) & Engineering

CH00224
CC0001295

(CSE)

CH00624
C€C0001285

Electrical & Systems
Engineering (ESE)

CH00549
CC0001219

PRE-AWARD
PRE-AWARD patience. bill navin@wustl.edu eplut@wustl.edu
RA > Patience Graybill Priya Navin Erin Plut
emilyvermillion@wustl.edu
Emily Vermillion
POST-AWARD
POST-AWARD glenreitz@wustl.edu olena@wustl.edu aalgarin@wustl.edu
DA > Glen Reitz Olena Opachevsky Angel Algarin

cgoesslin

Cindy Goessling

wustl.ed riessica@wustl.edu

Jessica Ray

oteresa@wustl.edu

Energy, Environmental,
and Chemical
Engineering (EECE)

CH00485

C€C0001761
C€C0001569
CC0001446

christin@wustl.edu
Christine Tilley
stewart.c@wustl.edu
Christy Stewart
navin@wustl.edu
Priya Navin

leemichelle@wustl.edu
Michelle Lee
chrapek@wustl.edu

Mechanical
Engineering &
Materials Science
(MEMS)

CHO00512
CC0001054
€C0001920

kcowell@wustl.edu
Kevin Cowell

lolita@wustl.edu
Lolita Martin

harristaylor@wustl.edu

Teresa Oliver

Katie Chrapek

Taylor Harris

Engineering Dean’s Office NOAs (Copy below plus Pl

| Center Grants

CH00427
CC0001262

frankn@wustl.edu
Natalie Goodwin-Frank
christals@wustl.edu
Christal Douglas

mcarril@wustl.edu
Matt Carril
spour@wustl.edu
Kyle Spour

and corresponding pre-
award and post-award
contact)

nick_benassi@wustl.edu
aharris@wustl.edu
jill.totten@wustl.edu
mgenthon@wustl.edu
frankn@wustl.edu
kelly.wiese@wustl.edu
millerbe@wustl.edu
s.ballard@wustl.edu
plus PI

plus pre-award contact*

plus post-award contact

*Please include pre-award contact on NOA distril While we
award teams, pre-award in McKelvey sets up awards with SPA.

pre- and post-



Reference ID

FR0307828
FR0516922
FR0361209
FR0307100
FR0517589
FR0318108
FR0374169
FR0377421
FR0043797
FR0377030
FR0505336
FR0003644
FR0334561
FR0382011
FR0306560
FR0331027
FR0394547
FR0360124
FR0020694
FR0319695
FR0110197
FR0378199
FR0397254
FR0386619
FR0365856

FR0332637
FR0373507
FR0041132
FR0051334
FR0049158
FR0313552
FR0303137
FR0051091
FR0103184
FR0098434
FR0348198
FR0373379
FR0504936
FR0312716
FR0313536
FR0355418
FR0323173
FR0356536
FR0356833
FR0366975
FR0390223
FR0071883
FR0509726
FR0501695

Organization

FR0307828 Barbour, Dennis L
FR0516922 Berkland, Cory
FR0361209 Chen, Hong
FR0307100 Cui, Jianmin
FR0517589 Dai, Yifan

FR0318108 Hu, Song

FR0374169 Huebsch, Nathaniel David
FR0377421 Jha, Abhinav Kumar
FR0043797 Moran, Daniel
FR0377030 O'Brien, Christine Mary
FR0505336 Oyen, Michelle
FR0003644 Pappu, Rohit V.
FR0334561 Raman, Baranidharan

FR0382011 Rudra, Shiva Kumar Jai Simha

FR0306560 Rudy, Yoram
FR0331027 Rutz, Alexandra
FR0394547 Seanez, Ismael
FR0360124 Setton, Lori Ann
FR0020694 Shao, Jin-Yu
FR0319695 Silva, Jonathan R
FRO0110197 Thoroughman, Kurt A
FR0378199 Vahey, Michael D
FR0397254 Yang, Shuo
FR0386619 Zhou, Chao
FR0365856 Zhu, Quing

FR0332637 Agrawal, Kunal
FR0373507 Baruah, Sanjoy Kumar
FR0041132 Brent, Michael R.
FR0051334 Buhler, Jeremy D.
FR0049158 Chamberlain, Roger Dean
FR0313552 Chen, Yixin
FR0303137 Crowley, Patrick James
FR0051091 Cytron, Ron K.
FR0103184 Garnett, Roman M
FR0098434 Gill, Christopher D
FR0348198 Guerin, Roch
FR0373379 Ho, Chien-Ju
FR0504936 Jacobs, Nathan
FR0312716 Jain, Raj

FR0313536 Ju, Tao

FR0355418 Juba, Brendan Andrew
FR0323173 Kelleher, Caitlin Lara
FRO0356536 Lee, I-Ting Angelina
FR0356833 Ma, Cynthia Zhou
FR0366975 Ottley, Alvitta
FR0390223 Raviv, Netanel
FR0071883 Richard, William David
FR0509726 Sibai, Hussein
FR0501695 Singh, Neha

Pl Name

Barbour, Dennis L
Berkland, Cory

Chen, Hong

Cui, Jianmin

Dai, Yifan

Hu, Song

Huebsch, Nathaniel David
Jha, Abhinav Kumar
Moran, Daniel

O'Brien, Christine Mary
Oyen, Michelle

Pappu, Rohit V.
Raman, Baranidharan
Rudra, Shiva Kumar Jai Simha
Rudy, Yoram

Rutz, Alexandra
Seafez, Ismael

Setton, Lori Ann

Shao, Jin-Yu

Silva, Jonathan R
Thoroughman, Kurt A
Vahey, Michael D
Yang, Shuo

Zhou, Chao

Zhu, Quing

Klaesner, Joe

Agrawal, Kunal
Baruah, Sanjoy Kumar
Brent, Michael R.
Buhler, Jeremy D.
Chamberlain, Roger Dean
Chen, Yixin

Crowley, Patrick James
Cytron, Ron K.
Garnett, Roman M (On Leave)
Gill, Christopher D
Guerin, Roch

Ho, Chien-Ju

Jacobs, Nathan

Jain, Raj

Ju, Tao

Juba, Brendan Andrew
Kelleher, Caitlin Lara
Lee, Angelina

Ma, Cynthia Zhou
Ottley, Alvitta

Raviv, Netanel
Richard, William David
Sibai, Hussein

Singh, Neha

Other Cost Center

Please send NOAs to both (See list on Summary tab)

Pre-Award (Proposals,

Pl docs, Training

Post-Award (Financial,

Tables, JIT, Award Set- Subawards, Closeout)

Up)
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill

Neurology handles Dr. Ch Neurology handles Dr. Chen's grant man

Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill

Radiology handles Dr. Jh:

Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill
Patience Graybill

CC0001066 Engineering - Engil Christal Douglas

Priya Navin
Priya Navin

CC0004176 Engineering - Bren Priya Navin

Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin
Priya Navin

Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling

Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling

Radiology handles Dr. Jha's grant manag¢

Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Glen Reitz / Cindy Goessling
Matt Carril

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray

Jessica Ray



FR0053415
FR0378515
FR0510047
FR0373638
FR0381620
FR0019400
FR0358315
FR0373617
FR0116691
FR0078947
FR0371971
FR0355620
FR0511952

FR0028541
FR0090181
FR0345983
FR0116733
FR0303719
FR0516699
FR0324906
FR0026257
FR0509823
FR0380364
FR0501878
FR0383955
FR0346058
FR0365702
FR0365761
FR0371970
FR0326197
FR0313387
FR0016897
FR0379211
FR0336968
FR0504928
FR0506964
FR0506964
FR0346368
FR0517120
FR0348013
FR0507431
FR0503726
FR0393649
FR0360594
FR0318687
FR0334141
FR0040547
FR0400019
FR0314932
FR0082786
FR0383897
FR0332459
FR0361593
FR0382819

FR0053415 Sproull, Todd S.
FR0378515 Vorobeychik, Yevgeniy
FR0510047 Wang, Chenguang
FR0373638 Yeoh, William W.
FR0381620 Zhang, Ning
FR0019400 Zhang, Weixiong
FR0358315 Chakrabartty, Shantanu
FR0373617 Kamilov, Ulugbek
FRO0116691 Lu, Chenyang
FRO0078947 Axelbaum, Richard Louis
FR0371971 Bai, Peng

FR0355620 Chakrabarty, Rajan K
FR0511952 Ditto, Jenna

FR0028541 Dudukovic, Milorad
FR0090181 Ehrhard, Raymond Albert
FR0345983 Foston, Marcus B.
FR0116733 Giammar, Daniel Edward
FR0303719 He, Zhen

FR0516699 Jiao, Feng

FR0324906 Jun, Young-Shin
FR0026257 Kumfer, Benjamin M.
FR0509823 Liang, Xinhua
FR0380364 Ling, Fanggiong
FR0501878 Manna, Abhijit
FR0383955 Martin, Randall Vaughn
FR0346058 Moon, Tae Seok
FR0365702 Parker, Kimberly Marie
FR0365761 Ramani, Vijay
FRO0371970 Silbaugh, Trent Leonard
FR0326197 Tang, Yinjie
FR0313387 Thimsen, Elijah James
FR0016897 Turner, Jay R
FR0379211 Wang, Jian
FR0336968 Williams, Brent
FR0504928 Wyckoff, Kristen
FR0510747 Xu, Lu

FR0506964 Yuan, Joshua
FR0346368 Zhang, Fuzhong
FR0517120 Chen, Xudong
FR0348013 Ching, Shinung
FR0507431 Clark, Andrew
FR0503726 Kantaros, Yiannis
FR0393649 Lawrence, Mark
FR0360594 Lew, Matthew Duk-Ying
FR0318687 Li, Jr-Shin

FR0334141 Mell, Dennis Todd
FRO0040547 Min, Paul Seungkyu
FR0400019 Nagulu, Aravind
FR0314932 Nehorai, Arye
FR0082786 O'Sullivan, Joseph A.
FR0383897 Patwari, Neal
FR0332459 Shen, Jung-Tsung
FR0361593 Singh, Matthew Francis
FR0382819 Sinopoli, Bruno

Sproull, Todd S.
Vorobeychik, Yevgeniy
Wang, Chenguang

Yeoh, William W.

Zhang, Ning

Zhang, Weixiong (Retired)
Chakrabartty, Shantanu
Kamilov, Ulugbek

Lu, Chenyang

Axelbaum, Richard L.

Bai, Peng

Chakrabarty, Rajan K
Ditto, Jenna

Diao, Jinjin

Dudukovic, Milorad (Retired)

Ehrhard, Raymond Albert (Retired - Active)

Foston, Marcus B.
Giammar, Daniel Edward
He, Zhen (Jason)

Jiao, Feng

Jun, Young-Shin
Kumfer, Benjamin M.
Liang, Xinhua

Ling, Fangqiong
Manna, Abhijit

Martin, Randall Vaughn
Moon, Tae Seok (On Leave)
Parker, Kimberly Marie
Ramani, Vijay

Silbaugh, Trent Leonard
Tang, Yinjie

Thimsen, Elijah James
Turner, Jay R

Wang, Jian

Williams, Brent
Wyckoff, Kristen

Xu, Lu

Yuan, Joshua

Zhang, Fuzhong

Chen, Xudong

Ching, Shinung

Clark, Andrew
Kantaros, Yiannis
Lawrence, Mark

Lew, Matthew Duk-Ying
Li, Jr-Shin

Mell, Dennis Todd

Min, Paul Seungkyu (Retired - Active)
Nagulu, Aravind
Nehorai, Arye
O'Sullivan, Joseph A.
Patwari, Neal

Shen, Jung-Tsung
Singh, Matthew Francis
Sinopoli, Bruno

Priya Navin

Priya Navin

Priya Navin

Priya Navin

Priya Navin

Priya Navin
CC0001219 Engineering - Elect Erin Plut
CC0001219 Engineering - Elect Erin Plut
CCO0001219 Engineering - Elect Priya Navin
CC0001569 Engineering - Cent Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley
CC0001569 Engineering - Cent Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christy Stewart

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley
CC0001569 Engineering - Cent Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley
CC0001569 Engineering - Cent Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley
CC0001446 Engineering - Solal Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley
CCO0001569 Engineering - Cent Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley
CC0001569 Engineering - Cent Christine Tilley
CC0001569 Engineering - Cent Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Christine Tilley

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut
CC0001285 Engineering - Com Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Erin Plut

Jessica Ray
Jessica Ray
Jessica Ray
Jessica Ray
Jessica Ray
Jessica Ray
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Jessica Ray
Katie Chrapek
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Katie Chrapek
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Katie Chrapek
Michelle Lee
Katie Chrapek
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Katie Chrapek
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Katie Chrapek
Katie Chrapek
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Katie Chrapek
Katie Chrapek
Michelle Lee
Katie Chrapek
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Katie Chrapek
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin



FR0381264
FR0374751
FR0307751
FR0320327
FR0374618
FR0359804
FR0052746
FR0394837
FR0010974
FR0392637
FR0358282
FR0028579
FR0104983
FR0380128
FR0041893
FR0346456
FR0507736
FR0354669
FR0361316
FR0348646
FR0039357
FR0025081
FR0334131
FR0304528
FR0365489
FR0313858

FR0381264 Villa, Umberto Emanuele
FRO0374751 Wang, Chuan
FRO0307751 Wang, Yong
FR0320327 Yang, Lan

FRO0374618 Zeng, Shen Shen
FR0359804 Zhang, Xuan
FRO0052746 Agarwal, Ramesh Kumar
FR0394837 Bae, Sanghoon
FR0010974 Bayly, Philip V
FR0392637 Bersi, Matthew
FR0358282 Boyd, Emily J.
FR0028579 Flores, Katharine M
FR0104983 Genin, Guy M
FR0380128 Guan, Jianjun
FR0041893 Jakiela, Mark J
FR0346456 Lake, Spencer Park
FR0507736 Li, Xianglin
FR0354669 Meacham, John Mark
FR0361316 Mishra, Rohan
FR0348646 Pathak, Amit
FR0039357 Peters, David Allen
FR0025081 Sastry, Shankar M.I.
FRO0334131 Singamaneni, Srikanth
FR0304528 Wagenseil, Jessica
FR0365489 Weisensee, Patricia B.
FR0313858 Bannes, Stephen

Villa, Umberto Emanuele [C]

Wang, Chuan

Wang, Yong

Yang, Lan (On Leave)
Zeng, Shen

Zhang, Silvia (On Leave)
Agarwal, Ramesh Kumar
Bae, Sanghoon

Bayly, Philip V

Bersi, Matthew Ryan
Boyd, Emily J.

Flores, Kathy

Genin, Guy M

Guan, Jianjun

Jakiela, Mark J

Lake, Spencer

Li, Xianglin

Meacham, Mark
Mishra, Rohan

Pathak, Amit

Peters, Dave

Sastry, Shankar M.I. [C]
Singamaneni, Srikanth
Wagenseil, Jessica
Weisensee, Patricia B.
Bannes, Steve

Erin Plut
Erin Plut
Erin Plut
Erin Plut
Erin Plut
Erin Plut
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
CC0001920 Engineering - Cent Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Kevin Cowell
Christal Douglas

Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Angel Algarin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Lolita Martin
Matt Carril



agement

jement



